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School Reopens (7.50 a.m. - 12.00 noon)
Orientation for NURSERY (11.00 a.m.)

Ram Navami 

Carmel Treasure Retreat (Class 9 A,B,C)

Carmel Treasure Retreat (Class 9 A,B,C)

Carmel Treasure Retreat (Class 9 A,B,C)

Mahavir Jayanti 

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Orientation for Class 6 & 7 (8.30 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.)
Class 4 & 5 (11.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)

Orientation for Class 8 & 9 (8.30 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.)
Class 3 (11.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)

Orientation for Class 10 & 12 (8.30 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.)
Class 1 & 2 (11.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)

Good Friday

Math Dept. (Number Crossword: Class 6-10)
International Mother Earth Day (Eco Club)

English Dept. (English Language Day : Class 6-10)

Math Dept. (Quiz Competition : Class 1-2)

Hindi Poetry Recitation (Class 6-10)
Math Dept. (Quiz Competition : Class 3-5)

AI Festival (ATL)
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S World No Tobacco Day (Summer Project Class: 6-12)

Worker's Day (Class: 12 & 2)

S.St. Dept. 
(Poster Making on Sustainbility of Resource: Class 6-10)

World Red Cross Day (Health & Wellness Club)

Budha Purnima

Unit Test 1 (Class 1-12)
NCC Camp (May 13-23)

Plasticine Competition (LKG & UKG)

Summer Vacation Begins

Orientation for LKG & UKG (8.30 a.m. to 9.30 a.m.)
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D
AY

D
AT

E

EVENTS

School Reopens1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

S

M

T

W

T

F

S

S

M

T

W

T

F

S

S

M

T

W

T

F

S

S

M

T

W

T

F

S

S

M

Annual General Body Meeting (8.30 a.m.)
P.T.M.

English Dept. (Spell Bee: Class 1-5)

Mount Carmel Feast Celebrations (Class : 7 & 3)

Mount Carmel Feast 

Show & Tell Competition (L.KG & U.KG)

Art Dept. (Art Competition : Class 3-5)
Credence (Class 4-12)
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Teacher's Day (School Cabinet)

Science Dept. (Street Theater : Class 9-10)

Science Dept. (Field Visit : Class 6-8)

Raksha Bandhan

Interschool ATL Workshop

Interschool Youth Day (Class: 10)
International

Independence Day (Class: 11 & 5) 

Janmashtami 

E.V.S. Dept. (Working Model Making : Class 3-5)

E.V.S. Dept. (Nutrition in a Tiffin : Class 1-2)

Character Portrayal (L.K.G. & U.K.G.)
Plasticine Competition (Nursery)

Ganesh Chaturthi

Term - 1 Exam (Class : 1-12)
International Literacy Day (Literary & Book Club)

Grandparents' Day (Pre-Primary)

Origami Competition (L.KG & U.KG)
Fancy Dress Competition (Nursery)

Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti

NSS Day Celebrations

Book Fair (Sept. 25-27)

P.T.M (8.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)
Blood Donation
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NOVEMBER 2025
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Birthday of Mother Veronica 
(Mother Veronica Committee)

Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday (Peace & Kindness Club)
Dussehra

Maharishi Valmiki's Jayanti

Singing Competition (LKG)
'Say Who You Are' Competition (Nursery)

Singing Competition (U.KG)

Karwa Chauth

Exhibition (Pre-Primary)

World Food Day (Class : Squads) 
Annual Day (Primary)

Diwali Celebrations (Class : VIII, V) 
Annual Day High Schoo)

Diwali Break

Diwali 

School Reopens after Diwali (7.30 a.m. to 2.30 p.m.)

Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji Birthday

BSG Flag Day
Artistic Me! Competition (Nursery)

Children's Day (Teacher)
Children's Day Fete (Pre-Primary)

Institution Day - Mother Veronica Committee

Child Rights Day - (Heritage & Yuva Tourism) Club

NCC Day

Constitution Day (Class 11-D)
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Pre-Board Exam - Class - 10

School Reopens

Unit Test - II Class 9 & 11

Social Awareness Week (Ekta Squad)
Community Outreach Week

Pre-Board Exam (Class-12)

Navy Day Celebrations

Demonstration (U.KG)

Demonstration (L.KG)

Demonstration (Nursery)

NSS Camp (19-25 Dec) Christmas Celebrations
(Pre-Primary & Class 6 & 1) Staff Get Together

PTM  

Winter Break begins

Christmas 

Road Safety Week (12-17) (Satya Squad)

Show & Tell Competition (Nursery)

Carnival (Pre-Primary)

Republic Day Celebrations (Class 9 & 4)

Field Trip (Pre-Primary) 
V. Ed. Class Celebrations
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Farewell Class 12 (Class 11)

Handwriting Competition (U.KG, L.KG, Nursery)

PTM (8.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.)

BSG Founder's Day

Final Exam (Class 1-9 & 11)


	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39

