

PLANNER 2025-26

APRIL 2025			MAY 2025		
DAY	DATE	EVENTS	DAY	DATE	EVENTS
T	1		T	1	Worker's Day (Class: 12 & 2)
W	2		F	2	
T	3		S	3	
F	4		S	4	
S	5	School Reopens (7.50 a.m. - 12.00 noon) Orientation for NURSERY (11.00 a.m.)	M	5	
S	6	Ram Navami	T	6	
M	7	Orientation for Class 6 & 7 (8.30 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.) Class 4 & 5 (11.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)	W	7	S.St. Dept. (Poster Making on Sustainability of Resource: Class 6-10)
T	8	Orientation for Class 8 & 9 (8.30 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.) Class 3 (11.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)	T	8	World Red Cross Day (Health & Wellness Club)
W	9	Orientation for Class 10 & 12 (8.30 a.m. to 10.00 a.m.) Class 1 & 2 (11.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.)	F	9	
T	10	Mahavir Jayanti	S	10	
F	11	Orientation for LKG & UKG (8.30 a.m. to 9.30 a.m.)	S	11	
S	12		M	12	Budha Purnima
S	13		T	13	Unit Test 1 (Class 1-12) NCC Camp (May 13-23)
M	14	Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti	W	14	
T	15	Carmel Treasure Retreat (Class 9 A,B,C)	T	15	
W	16	Carmel Treasure Retreat (Class 9 A,B,C)	F	16	Plasticine Competition (LKG & UKG)
T	17	Carmel Treasure Retreat (Class 9 A,B,C)	S	17	
F	18	Good Friday	S	18	
S	19		M	19	
S	20		T	20	
M	21		W	21	
T	22	Math Dept. (Number Crossword: Class 6-10) International Mother Earth Day (Eco Club)	T	22	
W	23		F	23	
T	24		S	24	Summer Vacation Begins
F	25	English Dept. (English Language Day : Class 6-10)	S	25	
S	26		M	26	
S	27		T	27	
M	28	Math Dept. (Quiz Competition : Class 1-2)	W	28	
T	29	Hindi Poetry Recitation (Class 6-10) Math Dept. (Quiz Competition : Class 3-5)	T	29	
W	30	AI Festival (ATL)	F	30	
			S	31	World No Tobacco Day (Summer Project Class: 6-12)

PLANNER 2025-26

JUNE 2025			JULY 2025		
DAY	DATE	EVENTS	DAY	DATE	EVENTS
S	1		T	1	School Reopens
M	2		W	2	
T	3		T	3	
W	4		F	4	
T	5		S	5	Annual General Body Meeting (8.30 a.m.) P.T.M.
F	6		S	6	
S	7		M	7	
S	8		T	8	
M	9		W	9	English Dept. (Spell Bee: Class 1-5)
T	10		T	10	
W	11		F	11	
T	12		S	12	
F	13		S	13	
S	14		M	14	
S	15		T	15	Mount Carmel Feast Celebrations (Class : 7 & 3)
M	16		W	16	Mount Carmel Feast
T	17		T	17	
W	18		F	18	Show & Tell Competition (L.KG & U.KG)
T	19		S	19	
F	20		S	20	
S	21		M	21	Art Dept. (Art Competition : Class 3-5) Credence (Class 4-12)
S	22		T	22	
M	23		W	23	
T	24		T	24	
W	25		F	25	
T	26		S	26	
F	27		S	27	
S	28		M	28	
S	29		T	29	
M	30		W	30	
			T	31	

PLANNER 2025-26

AUGUST 2025			SEPTEMBER 2025		
DAY	DATE	EVENTS	DAY	DATE	EVENTS
F	1		M	1	
S	2		T	2	
S	3		W	3	
M	4	Science Dept. (Street Theater : Class 9-10)	T	4	
T	5	Science Dept. (Field Visit : Class 6-8)	F	5	Teacher's Day (School Cabinet)
W	6		S	6	
T	7		S	7	
F	8		M	8	Term - 1 Exam (Class : 1-12) International Literacy Day (Literary & Book Club)
S	9	Raksha Bandhan	T	9	
S	10		W	10	
M	11	Interschool ATL Workshop	T	11	
T	12	Interschool Youth Day (Class: 10) International	F	12	Grandparents' Day (Pre-Primary)
W	13		S	13	
T	14		S	14	
F	15	Independence Day (Class: 11 & 5)	M	15	
S	16	Janmashtami	T	16	
S	17		W	17	
M	18		T	18	
T	19		F	19	Origami Competition (L.KG & U.KG) Fancy Dress Competition (Nursery)
W	20	E.V.S. Dept. (Working Model Making : Class 3-5)	S	20	
T	21	E.V.S. Dept. (Nutrition in a Tiffin : Class 1-2)	S	21	
F	22	Character Portrayal (L.K.G. & U.K.G.) Plasticine Competition (Nursery)	M	22	Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti
S	23		T	23	
S	24		W	24	NSS Day Celebrations
M	25		T	25	Book Fair (Sept. 25-27)
T	26		F	26	
W	27	Ganesh Chaturthi	S	27	P.T.M (8.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m.) Blood Donation
T	28		S	28	
F	29		M	29	
S	30		T	30	
S	31				

PLANNER 2025-26

OCTOBER 2025			NOVEMBER 2025		
DAY	DATE	EVENTS	DAY	DATE	EVENTS
W	1	Birthday of Mother Veronica (Mother Veronica Committee)	S	1	
T	2	Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday (Peace & Kindness Club) Dussehra	S	2	
F	3		M	3	
S	4		T	4	
S	5		W	5	Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji Birthday
M	6		T	6	
T	7	Maharishi Valmiki's Jayanti	F	7	BSG Flag Day Artistic Me! Competition (Nursery)
W	8	Singing Competition (LKG) 'Say Who You Are' Competition (Nursery)	S	8	
T	9	Singing Competition (U.KG)	S	9	
F	10	Karwa Chauth	M	10	
S	11		T	11	
S	12		W	12	
M	13		T	13	
T	14	Exhibition (Pre-Primary)	F	14	Children's Day (Teacher) Children's Day Fete (Pre-Primary)
W	15		S	15	
T	16	World Food Day (Class : Squads) Annual Day (Primary)	S	16	
F	17	Diwali Celebrations (Class : VIII, V) Annual Day High School)	M	17	
S	18	Diwali Break	T	18	
S	19		W	19	Institution Day - Mother Veronica Committee
M	20	Diwali	T	20	Child Rights Day - (Heritage & Yuva Tourism) Club
T	21		F	21	
W	22		S	22	
T	23		S	23	NCC Day
F	24		M	24	
S	25		T	25	
S	26		W	26	Constitution Day (Class 11-D)
M	27	School Reopens after Diwali (7.30 a.m. to 2.30 p.m.)	T	27	
T	28		F	28	
W	29		S	29	
T	30		S	30	
F	31				

PLANNER 2025-26

DECEMBER 2025			JANUARY 2026		
DAY	DATE	EVENTS	DAY	DATE	EVENTS
M	1	Unit Test - II Class 9 & 11	T	1	
T	2	Social Awareness Week (Ekta Squad) Community Outreach Week	F	2	
W	3	Pre-Board Exam (Class-12)	S	3	
T	4	Navy Day Celebrations	S	4	
F	5		M	5	School Reopens
S	6		T	6	
S	7		W	7	
M	8		T	8	Pre-Board Exam - Class - 10
T	9		F	9	
W	10	Demonstration (U.KG)	S	10	
T	11	Demonstration (L.KG)	S	11	
F	12	Demonstration (Nursery)	M	12	Road Safety Week (12-17) (Satya Squad)
S	13		T	13	
S	14		W	14	
M	15		T	15	
T	16		F	16	
W	17		S	17	
T	18		S	18	
F	19	NSS Camp (19-25 Dec) Christmas Celebrations (Pre-Primary & Class 6 & 1) Staff Get Together	M	19	Show & Tell Competition (Nursery)
S	20	PTM	T	20	
S	21	Winter Break begins	W	21	
M	22		T	22	
T	23		F	23	
W	24		S	24	Carnival (Pre-Primary)
T	25	Christmas	S	25	
F	26		M	26	Republic Day Celebrations (Class 9 & 4)
S	27		T	27	
S	28		W	28	
M	29		T	29	
T	30		F	30	Field Trip (Pre-Primary) V. Ed. Class Celebrations
W	31		S	31	

PLANNER 2025-26

FEBRUARY 2026			MARCH 2026		
DAY	DATE	EVENTS	DAY	DATE	EVENTS
S	1		S	1	
M	2		M	2	
T	3		T	3	
W	4		W	4	
T	5		T	5	
F	6	Farewell Class 12 (Class 11)	F	6	
S	7		S	7	
S	8		S	8	
M	9		M	9	
T	10		T	10	
W	11		W	11	
T	12		T	12	
F	13	Handwriting Competition (U.KG, L.KG, Nursery)	F	13	
S	14		S	14	
S	15		S	15	
M	16		M	16	
T	17		T	17	
W	18		W	18	
T	19		T	19	
F	20		F	20	
S	21	PTM (8.30 a.m. - 12.30 p.m.)	S	21	
S	22	BSG Founder's Day	S	22	
M	23	Final Exam (Class 1-9 & 11)	M	23	
T	24		T	24	
W	25		W	25	
T	26		T	26	
F	27		F	27	
S	28		S	28	
			S	29	
			M	30	
			T	31	